TRANSPORTADOR BASCULANTE

RASPO

Otimize o transporte de materiais pesados,
garantindo eficiéncia e seguran¢a em cada operacao.

Implemento IBL

RB1.300

RB 1.600

RB 1.600 HD
RB 2.000
RB2.000 HD
RB2.250
RB2.250 HD
RTS 2.000
RTS 2.000 HD

Dimensdes

1,30x1,20 x 0,40m
1,60 X 0,95 X 0,40m
1,60 X 0,95 X 0,40m
2,0X0,95X0,40m
2,0X0,95X0,40m
2,25X1,20X0,40m
2,25X1,20X0,40m
2,0X0,95X0,60m

2,0X0,95X0,60m

210kg
210kg
230kg
254kg
275kg
345kg
355kg
320kg

370kg

Volume

600L
600L
600L
760L
760L
1.080L
1.080L
1140L

1.140L

Capacidade
de Carga

850kg
850kg
850kg
1.100kg
1.100kg
1.500kg
1.500kg
1.200kg

1.200kg

Basculamento

Manual
Manual
Hidraulico
Manual
Hidraulico
Manual
Hidraulico
Manual

Hidraulico




